OISC GOLF
METRIX

Vaike voistlus
No| | 1]2/3/4/5 6 7/8]9/10 /11 12]14 15 16|17 18| +-  Sum
Par 313/ 4,4 ,3|3(3(3(3(3|3/|4,3 3|3 /|33 54

1 Rudolf Bichele 5 6 4,5 2|4,4/4  3/7 4,6 4|34 4 3 +18 72
2 | Martin Kalvik 4 36 7 3,6 47 4,5 4.7 3435 4/|+25 79
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Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

1203045678 [910/11]12 14 1516 17 15 [Tot JC
Par 3,3,4 4,3 ,/3/3/3|3|3|3,|4/|3|3|3 3 3 54

5 4 5535/ 6|4 65/35|/35|/35|45|3.5 75.5

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

4545

12

1

10

5
7

6
13

2.5
1
1

149 |16 | 2 |17 | 8
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15

11 | 6 | 21.5
1 3%
1 8 | 24%
1 |1 14 | 41%
1 5 | 15%
4 | 12%
2 6%
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